HOLEMAKER PRO 60 HP
HOLEMAKER PRO 110 HP
PORTABLE DOUBLE ACTION HYDRAULIC PUNCHES
• Quality European made machines
• Double action hydraulic punches
• Wide range of hole diameters up to 27mm
• Heavy duty fabricated steel construction
• Intelligent control system with inching and automatic load detection

SPIRAL SPRING
BALANCERS AVAILABLE
• Foot pedal machine control in hands free operation on bench top configuration.
STATIONARY WORK SET WITH FOOT PEDAL
Part No. Description
WA-HPP1020 Stationary Work Set With Foot Pedal To Suit Holemaker
Portable Punches
• Provides smooth and efficient lineal
movement along the workpiece.
ROLLER GUIDE
Part No. Description
WA-HPP1030 Roller Guide To Suit Holemaker Portable Punches
Size Die Part No.
9mm HPRD09A
10mm HPRD10A
11mm HPRD11A
12mm HPRD12A
13mm HPRD13A
14mm HPRD14A
15mm HPRD15A
16mm HPRD16A
17mm HPRD17A
18mm HPRD18A
19mm HPRD19A
20mm HPRD20A
21mm HPRD21A
22mm HPRD22A
23mm HPRD23A
24mm HPRD24A
25mm HPRD25A
26mm HPRD26A
27mm HPRD27A
Size Punch Part No. Die Part No.
16 x 8mm HPOP1608 HPOD1608
18 x 9mm HPOP1809 HPOD1809
18 x 11mm HPOP1811 HPOD1811

25 x 9mm HPOP2509 HPOD2509
25 x 12mm HPOP2512 HPOD2512
25 x 13mm HPOP2513 HPOD2513
25 x 14mm HPOP2514 HPOD2514
25 x 18mm HPOP2518 HPOD2518
5° INCLINED ROUND DIE
TO SUIT HOLEMAKER
PRO 60 HP & PRO 110 HP
OBLONG PUNCH & DIE
TO SUIT HOLEMAKER
PRO 60 HP & PRO 110 HP
Size Punch Part No. Die Part No.
7mm HPRP07 HPRD07
8mm HPRP08 HPRD08
9mm HPRP09 HPRD09
10mm HPRP10 HPRD10
11mm HPRP11 HPRD11
12mm HPRP12 HPRD12
13mm HPRP13 HPRD13
14mm HPRP14 HPRD14
15mm HPPR15 HPRD15
16mm HPRP16 HPRD16
17mm HPPR17 HPRD17
18mm HPRP18 HPRD18
19mm HPPR19 HPRD19
20mm HPPR20 HPRD20
21mm HPPR21 HPRD21
22mm HPRP22 HPRD22
23mm HPPR23 HPRD23
24mm HPPR24 HPRD24
25mm HPPR25 HPRD25
26mm HPPR26 HPRD26
27mm HPPR27 HPRD27
ROUND PUNCH & DIE
TO SUIT HOLEMAKER
PRO 60 HP & PRO 110 HP
CUSTOM SHAPE PUNCH & DIE